## 126922

## STATE OF WASHINGTON LICENSING

MANU	<b>JFACTI</b>	<b>JRED</b>	Н	ON	ΛE
	APPLIC				

lease check on			
	IMINATION (C		

PAGE 348

PECHURAGE CORRECTORD
SKAMANIA CO. WASH
BY Chirago Title.

ADDRESS DEC 12 3 38 PM '96

APPLIANCE OWNER WILDER  TITLE COMPANY CERTIF. ATION  Certify that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  ANN  INTLE COMPANY CERTIF. ATION  Certify that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  ANN  Finalize this application with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative BULDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION  Finalize this application with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative BULDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION  Finalize this application with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative BULDING PERMIT OFFICE PE	REMOVAL FRO		OPERTY (	Complete .	all but section 4	, below)	d	Mose	
LAND  Ach a copy of the legal description of your land. It can be obtained from your County spessors of clice or it may be typed or printed on an Additional Attachment Form (TD-420-732).  TITLE COMPANY CERTIF. —ATION  PRINTING COMPANY	MANUFACTURE					-	- AL	IDITOR	
Rach a copy of the legal description of your land. It can be obtained from your County sessor's office or it may be typed or printed on an Additional Attachment Form (TD-420-732).  PROPERTY AX PARSE IN MINISTER OF THE ACCUMPANY CERTIF. ATTON partly that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  THE COMPANY CERTIF. ATTON partly that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  THE COMPANY CERTIF. ATTON partly that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  THE COMPANY CERTIF. ATTON partly that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  THE COMPANY CERTIF. ATTON partly record that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  THE COMPANY CERTIF. ATTON partly record that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  THE COMPANY CERTIF. ATTON partly record to the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  THE COMPANY CERTIF. ATTON partly record to the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  THE COMPANY CERTIF. ATTON partly record to the partly record to the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records.  THE COMPANY THE COMPANY RECORDS ATTON partly record to the partly record to the real property as described, or a building record to the partly record t	129687						GARY	M. PVENICLE MENTIFICA	LTION NUMBER (VIN)
INTECOMPANY CERTIF. ATION  TITLE COMPANY  TITLE COMPANY CERTIF. ATION  TITLE COMPANY  TITLE COMPANY CERTIF. ATION  TITLE COMPANY  TITLE COMP									<u> </u>
TITLE COMPARY CERTIF. ATION  TRILE COMPANY PROFILE CERTIFICATION  TRILE COMPANY CERTIFICATION  TRILE COMPANY CERTIFICATION  TRILE COMPANY PROFILE CERTIFICATION  TRILE COMPANY CERTIFICATION  TRILE COMPANY PROFILE CERTIFICATION  TRILE COMPANY CERT	ach a copy of the sessor's office or inufactured home	it may be will be	scription of typed or	Printed	un an Audill	orial Attaci	iment Form	(TD-420-732) 1""	PEHTY TAX PARCEL HUMBET
TITIES THE PROPERTY OF THE READ OWNER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	TITLE COMPANY	CERTIF	ATION						
Finalize this application with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION  It will that the manufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described, or a building mit has been issued for this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion.  SALI-CI SOMMURETHEE SOMMUREN INDICATOR IN	rtify that the lega	al descrip	tion of the	land an	d ownership	da ancesa			"TILL TILL
Finalize this application with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION  If this that the manufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described, or a building with has been issued for this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion.  If the manufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described, or a building with has been issued for this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion.  If the manufactured property is a building with his property as described, or a building with his property as described, or a building with his property as described, or a building state of the purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion.  If the manufactured property is a business of the purpose of the manufactured property is a business to the purpose of						1	TOTAL TOHE		DATE
TOTAL FEES of Sumarray or Local Connection of this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion.    C.	Finalize this app	lication w	ith a Lice	nsing Ac	ent within 1	O galandar			
TOTAL FEES of MARKET INC.  MARKED ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MARKED ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT PACE OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORT CAGE MARKET INC.  MORT CAGE MARKET I	BUILDING PERM	IT OFFICE	CERTIFICA	TION	CON WILLING TO	o calendar	days of the	date Title Company	Representative sign
SIGNATURE TITLE  OWNER INFORMATION  NITYS INC UNINC  OWNER INFORMATION  NITYS INC UNINC  S REGISTERED OWNERS  1  Provide the Weshington Drive's License or I.D.  Cerd number (PIC) for each owner:  APPLICATION  APPLICATION  APPLICATION  APPLICATION  FEES  FEES  FEES  FEES  FEES  APPLICATION  FEES  APPLICATION  FEES  APPLICATION  FEES  APPLICATION  FEES  FEES  FEES  FEES  FORMER  APPLICATION  APPLICATION  APPLICATION  FEES	rtify that the man	ufacturer	t home he	in hoon	-441				
OWNER INFORMATION  STATE  SCALLY: M. Faith  NAME OF FIRST TOWNER  LIZ DEVIlle Drive  STATE  SEADORESS OF OWNER  LIZ DEVILLE DRIVE  STATE  STATE  SPOODE  NAME OF FIRST LECAL OWNER  OR TOWNER  ADDRESS OF FIRST LECAL OWNER  OR TOWNER  ADDRESS OF FIRST LECAL OWNER  OR TOWNER  Tigard  OR 97223  BONATURE OF LECAL OWNER HOLE AND THIS INFORMAN  WHO ENCOURAGE HOLE STATE  TIGARD REAL PROPERTY  STATE	THE HAS DEEN ISSU	led for th			attachment	will be ins	pected upo	n completion	
OWNER INFORMATION  NITYS NO UNNO STREED OWNERS   LEGAL OWNERS   LEGAL OWNERS   Provide the Weshington Driver's License or I.D.   FR.NAS FEE    NAME OF FIRST OWNER   1   Provide the Weshington Driver's License or I.D.   FR.NAS FEE    APPLICATION   APPLICATION   APPLICATION   APPLICATION   APPLICATION    APPLICATION   APPLIC	en Bai	<u></u> [	10	/		0	PLD	G PERMIT OFFICE/PHONE	DATE -
TOTAL FEES ADDRESS OF PRIST LEGAL OWNER DOZOF PRIST STUDIES PRIST DOZOF PRIST LEGAL OWNER DOZOF PRIST STUDIES PRINT LEGAL DAY OF THE PRIST DOZOF PRIST STUDIES PRINT LEGAL DAY OF THE PRIST DOZOF PRIST STUDIES PRINT LEGAL DAY OF THE PRIST DOZOF PRIST STUDIES PRINT LEGAL DAY OF THE PRIST DOZOF PR	OWNER INCOME	ATION	10/10	n Ca	end Di	Hy Une	actor is	- 6 7	4 12/9/9
TOTAL FEES a STATE PRODUCTION PRODUCTION OF THE SEARCH PRODUCTION OF THE SEARCH PROPERTY OF SALE  TOTAL PROPERTY ON MARKET INC.  MARKET SEARCH PROPERTY OR STATE PRODUCTION OF THE SEARCH PROPERTY OF SALE  TOTAL PROPERTY OF			FD 6145156-	γ					FEEG
NAME OF FIRST OWNER  SCALLY? M. Faith  VALUE OF SECOND OWNER  12 Deville Drive  SKamania  NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  WA 98648  NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  OCCUPATION  OR 97223  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  OF CHILD HAVE OF THE WEBSILE AND THIS INFORMA.  NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER NO. THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER NO. THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER OF THE WEBSILE AND THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  OR 97223  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  OF CHILD HAVE OF THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  OF CHILD HAVE OF THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER OF THE WEBSILE OF THE		* upgio16Hi	ED OWNERS	# LEGAL	OWNERS	Provide the	Washington	Driver's License or I.D.	FINGSEE
APPLICATION  WAME OF SECOND OWNER  12 Dev111e Drive  STATE ZIP CODE WA 98648  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA PRICE TIME  WA PROBLEM OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORTGAGE MARKET INC.  WAM MA ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  WASHINGTON SQUARE Drive  STATE ZIP CODE WASHINGTON SQUARE DRIVE  WASHINGTON SQUARE  WASHINGTON DRIVE	NAME OF FIRST OWNER	1		<u> </u>	المات	card numb	er (PIC) for ea	ch owner:	
WARE OF SECOND OWNER  1.2 Dev111e Drive  State zipcode  WA 98648  WA PRICE WARET INC.  WARETIAGAL OWNER  WAS ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  WAS ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGA					1		1		APPLICATION:
DORESS OF OWNER  1.2 Dev1.1.1e Drive  Stamania  WA 98648  WA PROPERTY LEGAL OWNER  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA PROPERTY LEGAL OWNER  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA 98648  WA PROPERTY LEGAL OWNER  OOLIGE LEGAL OWNER OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  OOLIGE LEGAL OWNER OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  OOLIGE LEGAL OWNER OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER OF THE LEGAL OWNER OWNER OF THE LEGAL OWNER OWNER OF THE LEGAL OWNER OWNER OWNER OF THE LEGAL OWNER OWNER OWNER OF THE LEGAL OWNER	NAME OF SECOND ON N	OF SECOND CYCHER XWF 475 TIME							
DORESS OF OWNER  1.2 Dev11.1e Drive  STATE ZIP CODE WA 98648  WA PROPERTY LEGAL OWNER'  MORTGACE MARKET INC.  MALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  POLY  STATE ZIP CODE OR 97223  OR 97223  WASHINGTON STATE ZIP CODE OR 97223  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  FROM REAL PROPERTY  WASHINGTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL  FROM REAL PROPERTY  WASHINGTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL  FROM REAL PROPERTY  WASHINGTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL  WASHINGTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL  FROM REAL PROPERTY  WASHINGTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL  WASHINGTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL  WASHINGTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  Certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  WASHINGTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  STATE ZIP CODE OF TOTAL FEES &  WASHINGTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  STATE ZIP CODE OF TOTAL FEES &  STATE ZIP CODE OF TOTAL FEES		•"					T	SECTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	MOBILE HOME FEER
12 Dev1.11e Drive  Stamania  WA 98648  WA PROBLEM TO COMMENT TO C	ADDRESS OF OWNER								
Skamania  NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORTGAGE MARKET INC.  MALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  POZO S.W. Washing ton Square Drive #420  DITY  STATE ZP CODE  OR 97223  FORM REAL PROPERTY:  WHO KNOWING WITH STATE AND CONSENT FOR ELIMINATION OF TITLE/REMOVAL of encumbrances except as shown.  WHO STATE ZP CODE  OR 97223  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  FORM REAL PROPERTY:  WHO KNOWING WITH STATE INDER PENALTY OF PERALIBRY LAW ACCURATE:  WHO KNOWING WITH STATE OF THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  ACCURATE:  DUBLIC STATE ZP CODE  OR 97223  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION TO the religious of the reservation (attach noterized statement of delivery)  SUBSCRIBED TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME 11/2 COUNTY  OF THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TAX JURISDICTION TO  THE PORT OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TOTAL FEED OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TOTAL FEED OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA-  TOTAL		and and		100			a Turba.		ELIMINATION
Skamania  WA 98648  WA PROTECTION OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  WASHING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEG	TE DEATITE D	rive					OR- if the owner is a business,		
NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  MORTGAGE MARKET INC.  MALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  DOCUMENT.  MORTGAGE MARKET INC.  MALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  DOCUMENT.  STATE ZIP CODE  OR 97223  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  FROM REAL PROPERTY.  WHO knowingly makes a fallor statement of a maleular fact in guilty of a felony, and wiction may be punished by a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or . J years imprisonment wiction may be punished by a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or . J years imprisonment and an account of the control of this vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  MADLE NO.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  SALE NAME  DEALER NAME  DEALER NAME  DEALER NAME  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION/TAX  T	Skamania					4.4	provide the	Unified Business	
MALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  ANALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  ANALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  ANALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  OR  STATE  OR  97223  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  LOGITLY STATE  COMMERCE TO STATE  OR  97223  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  LOGITLY THIS FEED OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMAL  MADER NO.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTIONATIA  DEALER NAME  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTIONATIA  DEALER NAME  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTIONATIA  TAX	NAME OF FIRST LEGAL	NAMED		I WA	98648		business Fi	egistration & Licenses	1997
MALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER  ### 2020 S.W. Washington Square Drive ### 20    STATE   ZIP CODE   OR   97223   DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE     Individual Property   OR   97223   DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE     Individual Property   OR   OR   OR   OR     Individual Property   OR     Individual Pr	MORTGAGE MAR	KET THO					Document		BOB AGENT SEES
COOL S.W. Washington Square Drive #420  STATE ZP CODE OR 97223  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  Concluding with 420 Indicating will be a fellow, and wicken may be punished by a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or. J years imprinorment who knowingly makes a faller statement of a material fact is guilty of a fellow, and wicken may be punished by a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or. J years imprinorment who knowingly makes a faller statement of a material fact is guilty of a fellow, and wicken may be punished by a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or. J years imprinorment with a fact in success and the control of a material fact is guilty of a fellow, and a fellow, and the reservation (attach notarized statement of delivery)  PURCHASE PRICE  Subscribed to AND SWOIN BEFORE ME 1148  BUBSCRIBED TO AND SWOIN BEFORE ME 1148  BUBSCRI	MAILING ADDRESS OF F	RETIEDALO	MAIT II						Jin pay
STATE ZIP CODE OR 97223  GRANTING OF LEGAL OWNER INDICATES CONSENT FOR ELIMINATION OF TITLE/REMOVAL AND KIND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A							fore than ty	O OWIGERS OF ONe	TOTAL FEED & TO
Tigard OR 97223  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  WADERNO.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  TAX JURISDICTION/TAX  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION/TAX  DEALER NAME  TO SOLEMAN, AT TEST UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY LAW ACCURATE:  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION/TAX  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION/TAX  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION/TAX  TAX JURISDI	OITY HE				lienholder? Please use attachment		I O INC PEES & IA		
AGOURATURE OF LEGAL OWNER INDICATES CONSENT FOR ELIMINATION OF TITLE/REMOVAL  THO REAL PROPERTY:  THO WHO KNOWINGLY MAKES A faller statement of a material fact in quilty of a felony, and viction may be punished by a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or .0 years imprisonment with the receival of the control of the control of an actual fact in quilty of a felony, and viction may be punished by a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or .0 years imprisonment with the receival of the control of an actual fact in quilty of a felony, and viction may be punished by a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or .0 years imprisonment with the receival of the control of an actual fact in quilty of a felony, and with the receival of the control of an actual fact in quilty of a felony, and the applicant has sufficient documental delivery.  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  Locatify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  S.  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  Locatify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  S.  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  Locatify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  S.  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  Locatify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  S.  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  Locatify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  S.  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  Locatify that this information is correct.  PURCHASE PRICE  S.  DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE  Locatify that this information is correctly of encumbrances except as shown.  DATE OF SALE  Locatify that this information is correctly of encumbrances except as shown.  DATE OF SALE  Locatify that this information is correctly of encumbrances except as shown.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  Locatify that this information is correctly of encumbrances except as shown.  DATE OF SALE  Locati	[ipard	311		Paker at	100		form(s) #TD-420-732,		S
TO PUBLIC THIS ELMANTON OF TITLE/REMOVAL of certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I certify that this information is correct. The vehicle of encumbrances except as shown.  I definition of this form.  I DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  SUBJECTION TO SUBJECTION	IGNATURE OF LEGAL O	Witten it in a		OR	97223		DEALER'S	REPORT OF SALE	
WADEN NO.  DATE OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  S. 12.210, I. DO SOLEMBILLY OF SALE  PURCHASE PRICE  S. 12.210, I. DO SOLEMBILLY OF PERJURY LAW  REARE THE REGISTER DOWNERS OF THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  DEALER NAME  DEALER NAME  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  DEALER NAME  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA.  TAX JURISDICTION TO THE VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMATION.	HOM BEAL BRODERS	W W	TES CONSENT	FOR ELIMI	NATION OF TITLE!	REMOVAL			and the first of the second second second
Weldon may be punished by a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or , J years imprisonment in 1,2210. I DO SOLEMAL TO THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMATION.  DEALER NAME  USE TAX EXEMPT Sale to a Certified Tribal member on the reservation (attach notarized statement of delivery)  BUBSCRIBED TO AND SWOIM BEFORE ME 11-12 PORTION OF THE VEHICLE APPROVAL: (Not for use by 5th-Agente)  that the above application appears to have been completed correctly, and the applicant has sufficient documentary		170	C XC	Dry	2		01100111012	inces except as show	rrect. The vehicle is c
DEALER NAME  DEALE	viction may be punished	i also statem id by a fine of	ent of a mateil	iel fact in gu	illy of a felony, an	WADLENO		DATE OF SALE	
DEFERS AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE  USE TAX EXEMPT Sale to a Certified Tribal member on the reservation (attach notarized statement of delivery)  BUBSCRIBED TO AND SWOIN BEFORE ME 11-10 Periods, in (County)  COUNTY AUDITORNAL (Not for use by sub-Agente)  I that the above application appears to have been completed correctly, and the applicant has sufficient documental with the recording of this form.	1.12.210). I DO SOLE	MIMATTES	ST UNDER P	ENALTY O	PERJURY LAV	V			
DEFERS AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE  WE TAX EXEMPT Sale to a Certified Tribal member on the reservation (attach noterized etalement of delivery)  BUBSCRIBED TO AND SWONN BEFORE ME 11-13  COUNTY AUDITORNAL DEFORMATION (COUNTY)  That the above application appears to have been completed correctly, and the applicant has sufficient documented with the recording of this form.	ACCURATE: . Towns	REDIGIONE	IS OF THIS VE	EHICLE AN	THIS INFORMA	DEALERNA	ME		TAX JURISDICTION TAX BAT
BUBSCRIBED TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME 1148 PROJECT OF THE PROVIDE TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME 1148 PROJECT OF THE PROJECT OF THE PROVIDE TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME 1148 PROJECT OF THE PROVIDE TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME 1148 PROJECT OF THE PROJECT OF THE PROJECT OF THE PROJECT O	133 4 XXX	14. X	Arrie(a):	1					
BUBSCRIBED TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS COUNTY AUTHORIZED TO EARLY COUNTY AUTHORIZED TO THE COUNT	- SINGT		Rall	luc		DE/ LER'S A	UTHORIZED SIGN	ATURE	<del></del>
BUBSCRIBED TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME 1948  BUBSCRIBED TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME 1948  COUNTY AUTHORITIES TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME 1948  COUNTY AUTHORITIES TO COUN		<u>- 7</u>		( )		X			
SUBSCRIBED TO AND SWORN BEFORE ME 1943   Recide in (County)  COUNTY AUDITEMPEDENT ICENSING OFFICE APPROVAL: (Not for use by Sub-Agente)  I that the above application appears to have been completed correctly, and the applicant has sufficient documented with the recording of this form.	PU			ورسوه ملحث		-	USE TA	X EXEMPT Sale to a Car	illiad Tales)
that the above application appears to have been completed correctly, and the applicant has sufficient documental with the recording of this form.	RUCEN COMPLETE	- J.	<i>f</i>	<del>                                     </del>	EDinuis -		the reser	ACTION (SITURED HOTELIZED STE	nien i liber member on
that the above application appears to have been completed correctly, and the applicant has sufficient documental with the recording of this form.	A PAUL		س:	808	SCRIBED TO AND S	WORN BEFORE		Residir., in (County)	
d with the recording of this form.	COUNTY ALIMAN	. A.	nelinilia	1_8	LA_DAY OF / \	winb	1046	ucan n.	
d with the recording of this form.	that the shows	OPPH	UENSING C	FFICE AF	PROVAL: (No	for use by	Sub-Agents)		
(P. 174) 67/17/1	erat trie gove		n appears	s to have	been comp	leted corre	ctly, and the	applicant has ever	clont description
F A A SIGNATURE	- mui nia tecolo	mig or thi	s iorm.		te de la companya de				cierii cocameulallo)
OC - CO OC OCT OFFICENTS OPERATOR NUMBER   DATE	not - M	<b>.</b>	186	MATURE	_ ^ _	21	OFFI	ENTS OPERATOR NUMBER	TOATE
	ura I"	BOV	X.	(1)	012	11001	2	MALAD	12-12-96

## BOOK PAGE 349

A tract of land in the East half of the Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 32, Township 2 North, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington, described as follows:

Lot 4 of the re-plat of short plat in Book 2, Page 190, recorded in Book 3, Page 141, Skamania County Plat Records.

EXCEPT that portion conveyed to Skaman a County, recorded on March 27, 1989 in Book 113, Page 374, Skamania County Deed Records.